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Ethan Gillim Memorial TT
Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 1 of 23

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur ATV

2250153 Daegan Crouch Topeka, KS 11 14 HON 1

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 32 35 HON 2

2250162 Nathan Plott Anna, IL 23 9 Unk 3

2419580 Aaron Bell East Prairie, MO 34 209 HON 4

2270400 Bayleigh Thomas San Jose, IL 15 329 HON 5

5155509 Terry Huddleston Cookeville, TN 16 3 HON 6

Caden Carter Rickman, TN 27 08 HON 7

2250130 Cole Bollinger Benton, MO 28 47 HON 8

2371004 Christopher Thacker Peoria, IL 49 221 HON 9

2250158 Luke Sadler Anna, IL 310 5 HON 10

2654062 Scott Chanley Vincennes, IN 511 33 YAM 11

2250149 Trey Hobbs Mc Minnville, TN 612 00 HON 12
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Ethan Gillim Memorial TT
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am MC (250cc & up)

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 11 95 YAM 1

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 12 69 KTM 2

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 23 67 HON 3

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 24 10 GAS 4

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 35 157 HON 5

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 46 3 YAM 6

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 57 24 HON 7

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 38 17 KTM 8

858361 Shane O'banion Danville, IN 49 33 SUZ 9
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Super Senior 50+

496905 Michael Mayer Carbondale, IL 41 32 YAM 1

690399 Scott Walter Amery, WI 22 251 HON 2

3123269 Fred Roe West Peoria, IL 13 69 KTM 3

0743318 Randy Hug Nashville, IL 34 159 YAM 4
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450cc ATV

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 11 95 HON 1

2371004 Christopher Thacker Peoria, IL 22 221 HON 2

2250157 Ella Barrett Sikeston, MO 43 155 HON 3

2250151 Jacob Burris Kinmundy, IL 34 7 HON 4

2250154 Joe Stahl Russiaville, IN 45 014 HON 5

5155509 Terry Huddleston Cookeville, TN 26 3 HON 6

2250128 Carlie Thacker Marquand, MO 17 177 HON 7

2250149 Trey Hobbs Mc Minnville, TN 38 00 HON 8
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Prod. (9-15)

2277496 Hayden Hug Nashville, IL 21 159 HSK 1

5067665 Rhett Larson Canton, IL 12 65 HON 2

5002087 Cash Carter Beason, IL 33 43 GAS 3

2304254 Audie Snelson Seaton, IL 44 13 KTM 4

5085201 Curt Lazansky Jr East Carondelet, IL 55 613 YAM 5

Kadman Graves Beaver Dam, KY 66 95 KAW 6

3539743 Jack Ofarrell Pekin, IL 77 11 YAM 7
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Pro MC

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 21 169 KTM 1

483781 Jake Lewis Calhoun, KY 42 85 KTM 2

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 13 95 YAM 3

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 34 67 HON 4

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 55 157 HON 5
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Ethan Gillim Memorial TT
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Production MC

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 11 84 KTM 1

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 22 65p KTM 2

3277269 Remington Leonard Collinsville, IL 33 65x KTM 3

2308091 Monty Pedrey Roann, IN 44 007 KTM 4
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy ATV (13-17)

2270400 Bayleigh Thomas San Jose, IL 21 329 HON 1

2250131 Aniston Nicholson Grand Tower, IL 32 13 YAM 2

Caden Carter Rickman, TN 43 08 HON 3

5136620 Blake Mitchell Coulterville, IL 54 77 YAM 4

2250128 Carlie Thacker Marquand, MO 15 177 HON 5
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Veteran 25+

483777 Frankie Lee Gillim Philpot, KY 11 22 YAM 1

5010986 Zachary Roe Peoria, IL 32 73 HON 2

267980 Jacob Holter Milwaukee, WI 23 80 YAM 3
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

690399 Scott Walter Amery, WI 11 251 HON 1

2075440 Shannon Dimitroff Du Quoin, IL 22 31 HON 2
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Shaft (4-8)

2250147 Oliver Mayer Scottsboro, AL 21 36 YAM 1

2430948 Ezra Bruce Mount Vernon, IL 32 17 YAM 2

651614 William Cato Jr Dennison, MN 13 35 YAM 3

5120455 Corbin Carter Beason, IL 54 45 YAM 4

5020417 Vance Ellis Pinckneyville, IL 45 8 YAM 5
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Modified MC

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 11 84 KTM 1

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 22 65p KTM 2

3340432 Dalton Hunn Bel Aire, KS 33 22 HSK 3
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Modified (9-15)

3277269 Remington Leonard Collinsville, IL 11 25 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

75-125 4-strk. (7-11 yrs.)

3539743 Jack Ofarrell Pekin, IL 11 11 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Women's

2380579 Lydia Conder Sigel, IL 11 77 KTM 1
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Plus 25 ATV

2250156 Beth Clayton Sikeston, MO 11 1 HON 1

2419580 Aaron Bell East Prairie, MO 32 209 HON 2

1081799 Josh Berky Lacona, IA 43 19 HON 3

2250150 Taylor Underwood Bloomington Springs, TN 54 65 HON 4

2250145 Tyler Spivey Sparta, TN 25 95 HON 5

Cody Jones Sparta, TN 66 35 HON 6
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Modified MC

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10 GAS 1

483777 Frankie Lee Gillim Philpot, KY 52 22 YAM 2

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 33 94 HON 3

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 44 24 HON 4

2123101 Cayden Young Belleville, IL 25 87 HSK 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Chain (4-8)

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christpher, IL 11 53 COB 1

2438056 Elliott Tuey Jerseyville, IL 22 1 COB 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50cc Prod. Shifter (4-8)

2250146 Oakley Mayer Scottsboro, AL 11 32 YAM 1
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am ATV

2250153 Daegan Crouch Topeka, KS 11 14 HON 1

2250156 Beth Clayton Sikeston, MO 22 1 HON 2

2270400 Bayleigh Thomas San Jose, IL 33 329 HON 3

Cody Jones Sparta, TN 44 35 HON 4

2250150 Taylor Underwood Bloomington Springs, TN 55 65 HON 5

2250154 Joe Stahl Russiaville, IN 66 014 HON 6
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Production MC

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 31 3 YAM 1

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 52 5 KTM 2

2123101 Cayden Young Belleville, IL 13 87 HSK 3

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 24 17 KTM 4

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 45 24 HON 5
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Modified (7-11)

2417910 Talon Nelson Christopher, IL 21 541 COB 1

2376272 Brentley Krimminger Troy, IL 12 72 HON 2

2382277 Skylar Loucks Christpher, IL 33 53 COB 3
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

100-200 4-strk. (12 yrs. +)

3336793 Degin Louthan Mattoon, IL 11 594 HON 1

2573062 Ron Meek Neoga, IL 22 588 HON 2

5132874 Colton Mortimer Minier, IL 33 217 HON 3

2380579 Lydia Conder Sigel, IL 44 77 KTM 4

5065314 Shaylee Croy Mattoon, IL 55 76 HON 5
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro MC

532880 Jd Beach Philpot, KY 11 95 YAM 1

483778 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY 22 169 KTM 2

826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 53 67 HON 3

483781 Jake Lewis Calhoun, KY 34 85 KTM 4

3056414 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH 45 157 HON 5
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Prod. (7-11)

2417910 Talon Nelson Christopher, IL 11 541 COB 1

2376272 Brentley Krimminger Troy, IL 22 72 HON 2

5083434 Madalyn Edwards East Carondelet, IL 33 5 KTM 3
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 01:39 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Amateur MC

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 11 10 GAS 1

483777 Frankie Lee Gillim Philpot, KY 52 22 YAM 2

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 63 5 KTM 3

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 44 94 HON 4

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 25 65p KTM 5

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 76 84 KTM 6

2123101 Cayden Young Belleville, IL 37 87 HSK 7
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